

บริษัท บีวีวาล์ว (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

เลขที่ 205 ซอย พระรามนราธิวาส แยก 29 แยก ถนนพระรามนราธิวาสศรีพิจิตร

แขวงคลองบางบอน เขต บางบอน กรุงเทพมหานคร 10150

Tax ID: 0105549099453

☎ +66962053048, 0615191665



QUOTATION

ใบเสนอราคา

ลูกค้า/Customer : บริษัท ไคเนติกส์ คอร์ปอเรชั่น จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

ที่อยู่ / Address : 388 ถนนรัชดาภิเษก แขวงจันทระเกษม เขตจตุจักร กรุงเทพฯ 10900

Tax ID: 0105529014011

ผู้ติดต่อ / Contact : คุณMyat Hsu Thin ☎ 02-515-8999

เลขที่ / Document No.

QT26040018

วันที่ / Date

April 18, 2026

มีผลถึง / Expire Date

May 18, 2026

รายการ DESCRIPTION	จำนวน QTY	หน่วย UOM	ราคา PRICE	มูลค่า AMOUNT
1 Control Valve 316 Flange PN16 DN25 Control Globe Valve with Linear Electric Actuator Body : SS316 Disc : SS316 Seat : SS316 Flange : Connection PN16 Electric linear type 220 V, ON OFF Size : 1" (DN25) 12 Bar	1	PC	49,950.00	49,950.00
2 Control Valve 316 Flange PN16 DN50 Control Globe Valve with Linear Electric Actuator Body : SS316 Disc : SS316 Seat : SS316 Flange : Connection PN16 Electric linear type 220 V, ON OFF Size : 2" (DN50) 12 Bar	5	PC	62,800.00	314,000.00



ต่อหน้าถัดไป...

จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น
Total Amount

-
Baht

หมายเหตุ / Remarks:

- 30% deposit, balance payment before delivery
- Price does not include delivery fee
- Delivery 60-70 days
- Product origin China
- Prices are based on the quantities above and may change if quantities change.

ผู้เสนอราคา
Salesperson

(Kanta P.)
April 18, 2026

ผู้จัดการฝ่ายขาย
Sale Manager

()

ผู้อนุมัติซื้อ
Order By

()

บริษัท บีวีวาล์ว (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

เลขที่ 205 ซอย พระรามนราธิวาส แยก 29 แยก ถนนพระรามนราธิวาสศรีพิจิตร

แขวงคลองบางบอน เขต บางบอน กรุงเทพมหานคร 10150

Tax ID: 0105549099453

☎ +66962053048, 0615191665



QUOTATION

ใบเสนอราคา

ลูกค้า/Customer : บริษัท ไคเนติกส์ คอร์ปอเรชั่น จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

ที่อยู่ / Address : 388 ถนนรัชดาภิเษก แขวงจันทระเกษม เขตจตุจักร กรุงเทพฯ 10900

Tax ID: 0105529014011

ผู้ติดต่อ / Contact : คุณMyat Hsu Thin ☎ 02-515-8999

เลขที่ / Document No.

QT26040018

วันที่ / Date

April 18, 2026

มีผลถึง / Expire Date

May 18, 2026

รายการ DESCRIPTION	จำนวน QTY	หน่วย UOM	ราคา PRICE	มูลค่า AMOUNT
3 Control Valve 316 Flange PN40 DN80 Control Globe Valve with Linear Electric Actuator Balancing Plug Type Body : SS316 Disc : SS316 Seat : SS316 Flange : Connection PN40 Electric linear type 220 V, ON OFF Size : 3" (DN80) Working Pressure 30 Bar	1	PC	120,800.00	120,800.00
4 Control Valve 316 Flange PN40 DN125 Control Globe Valve with Linear Electric Actuator Balancing Plug Type Body : SS316 Disc : SS316 Seat : SS316 Flange : Connection PN40 Electric linear type 220 V, ON OFF Size : 5" (DN125) Working Pressure 30 Bar	2	PC	185,900.00	371,800.00



ต่อหน้าถัดไป...

จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น
Total Amount

-
Baht

หมายเหตุ / Remarks:

- 30% deposit, balance payment before delivery
- Price does not include delivery fee
- Delivery 60-70 days
- Product origin China
- Prices are based on the quantities above and may change if quantities change.

ผู้เสนอราคา
Salesperson

(Kanta P.)
April 18, 2026

ผู้จัดการฝ่ายขาย
Sale Manager

()

ผู้อนุมัติซื้อ
Order By

()

บริษัท บีวีวาล์ว (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

เลขที่ 205 ซอย พระรามนราธิวาส แยก 29 แยก ถนนพระรามนราธิวาสศรีพิจิตร

แขวงคลองบางบอน เขต บางบอน กรุงเทพมหานคร 10150

Tax ID: 0105549099453

☎ +66962053048, 0615191665



QUOTATION

ใบเสนอราคา

ลูกค้า/Customer : บริษัท ไคเนติกส์ คอร์ปอเรชั่น จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

ที่อยู่ / Address : 388 ถนนรัชดาภิเษก แขวงจันทระเกษม เขตจตุจักร กรุงเทพฯ 10900

Tax ID: 0105529014011

ผู้ติดต่อ / Contact : คุณMyat Hsu Thin ☎ 02-515-8999

เลขที่ / Document No.

QT26040018

วันที่ / Date

April 18, 2026

มีผลถึง / Expire Date

May 18, 2026

รายการ DESCRIPTION	จำนวน QTY	หน่วย UOM	ราคา PRICE	มูลค่า AMOUNT
5 Control Valve 316 Flange PN40 DN150 Control Globe Valve with Linear Electric Actuator Balancing Plug Type Body : SS316 Disc : SS316 Seat : SS316 Flange : Connection PN40 Electric linear type 220 V, ON OFF Size : 6" (DN150) Working Pressure 30 Bar	2	PC	257,000.00	514,000.00
6 Gate Valve 316 Flange PN40 DN25 Control Gate Valve with Electric Actuator Multiturn ON-OFF 220V AC. Body : AISI316 Disc : AISI316 Seat : AISI316 Flange : PN40 Size : 1" (DN25)	1	PC	25,900.00	25,900.00
7 Gate Valve 316 Flange PN40 DN50 Control Gate Valve with Electric Actuator Multiturn ON-OFF 220V AC. Body : AISI316 Disc : AISI316 Seat : AISI316 Flange : PN40 Size : 2" (DN50)	1	PC	35,200.00	35,200.00



ต่อหน้าถัดไป...

จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น
Total Amount

-
Baht

หมายเหตุ / Remarks:

- 30% deposit, balance payment before delivery
- Price does not include delivery fee
- Delivery 60-70 days
- Product origin China
- Prices are based on the quantities above and may change if quantities change.

ผู้เสนอราคา
Salesperson

(Kanta P.)
April 18, 2026

ผู้จัดการฝ่ายขาย
Sale Manager

()

ผู้อนุมัติซื้อ
Order By

()

บริษัท บีวีวาล์ว (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

เลขที่ 205 ซอย พระรามนราธิวาส แยก 29 แยก ถนนพระรามนราธิวาสศรีพิจิตร

แขวงคลองบางบอน เขต บางบอน กรุงเทพมหานคร 10150

Tax ID: 0105549099453

☎ +66962053048, 0615191665



QUOTATION

ใบเสนอราคา

ลูกค้า/Customer : บริษัท ไคเนติกส์ คอร์ปอเรชั่น จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

ที่อยู่ / Address : 388 ถนนรัชดาภิเษก แขวงจันทระเกษม เขตจตุจักร กรุงเทพฯ 10900

Tax ID: 0105529014011

ผู้ติดต่อ / Contact : คุณMyat Hsu Thin ☎ 02-515-8999

เลขที่ / Document No.

QT26040018

วันที่ / Date

April 18, 2026

มีผลถึง / Expire Date

May 18, 2026

รายการ DESCRIPTION	จำนวน QTY	หน่วย UOM	ราคา PRICE	มูลค่า AMOUNT
8 Gate Valve 316 Flange PN40 DN65 Control Gate Valve with Electric Actuator Multiturn ON-OFF 220V AC. Body : AISI316 Disc : AISI316 Seat : AISI316 Flange : PN40 Size : 2-1/2 (DN65)	1	PC	39,850.00	39,850.00
9 Gate Valve 316 Flange PN40 DN100 Control Gate Valve with Electric Actuator Multiturn ON-OFF 220V AC. Body : AISI316 Disc : AISI316 Seat : AISI316 Flange : PN40 Size : 4" (DN100)	1	PC	55,800.00	55,800.00
10 Gate Valve 316 Flange PN40 DN150 Control Gate Valve with Electric Actuator Multiturn ON-OFF 220V AC. Body : AISI316 Disc : AISI316 Seat : AISI316 Flange : PN40 Size : 6" (DN150)	2	PC	97,800.00	195,600.00



ต่อหน้าถัดไป...

จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น
Total Amount

-
Baht

หมายเหตุ / Remarks:

- 30% deposit, balance payment before delivery
- Price does not include delivery fee
- Delivery 60-70 days
- Product origin China
- Prices are based on the quantities above and may change if quantities change.

ผู้เสนอราคา
Salesperson

(Kanta P.)
April 18, 2026

ผู้จัดการฝ่ายขาย
Sale Manager

()

ผู้อนุมัติซื้อ
Order By

()

บริษัท บีวีวาล์ว (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

เลขที่ 205 ซอย พระรามนราธิวาส แยก 29 แยก ถนนพระรามนราธิวาสศรีพิจิตร

แขวงคลองบางบอน เขต บางบอน กรุงเทพมหานคร 10150

Tax ID: 0105549099453

☎ +66962053048, 0615191665



QUOTATION

ใบเสนอราคา

ลูกค้า/Customer : บริษัท ไคเนติกส์ คอร์ปอเรชั่น จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

ที่อยู่ / Address : 388 ถนนรัชดาภิเษก แขวงจันทระเกษม เขตจตุจักร กรุงเทพฯ 10900

Tax ID: 0105529014011

ผู้ติดต่อ / Contact : คุณMyat Hsu Thin ☎ 02-515-8999

เลขที่ / Document No.

QT26040018

วันที่ / Date

April 18, 2026

มีผลถึง / Expire Date

May 18, 2026

รายการ DESCRIPTION	จำนวน QTY	หน่วย UOM	ราคา PRICE	มูลค่า AMOUNT
11 Pressure Relief Valve WCB Flange PN16 DN25x25 SAFETY VAVLE WATER WORK CLOSE CAP Brand : WIKA BODY : WCB SET 15 BAR SIZE : DN25X25 (1"x1") Connection : Flange PN16 Delivery 7-9 DAYS.	1	PC	13,600.00	13,600.00
12 Pressure Relief Valve WCB Flange PN16 DN50x50 SAFETY VAVLE WATER WORK CLOSE CAP Brand : WIKA BODY : WCB SET 15 BAR SIZE : DN50X50 (2"x2") Connection : Flange PN16 Delivery 8-10 DAYS.	1	PC	26,600.00	26,600.00



ต่อหน้าถัดไป...

จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น
Total Amount

-
Baht

หมายเหตุ / Remarks:

- 30% deposit, balance payment before delivery
- Price does not include delivery fee
- Delivery 60-70 days
- Product origin China
- Prices are based on the quantities above and may change if quantities change.

ผู้เสนอราคา
Salesperson

(Kanta P.)
April 18, 2026

ผู้จัดการฝ่ายขาย
Sale Manager

()

ผู้อนุมัติซื้อ
Order By

()

บริษัท บีวีวาล์ว (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

เลขที่ 205 ซอย พระรามนราธิวาส แยก 29 แยก ถนนพระรามนราธิวาสศรีพิจิตร

แขวงคลองบางบอน เขต บางบอน กรุงเทพมหานคร 10150

Tax ID: 0105549099453

☎ +66962053048, 0615191665



QUOTATION

ใบเสนอราคา

ลูกค้า/Customer : บริษัท ไคเนติกส์ คอร์ปอเรชั่น จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

ที่อยู่ / Address : 388 ถนนรัชดาภิเษก แขวงจันทระเกษม เขตจตุจักร กรุงเทพฯ 10900

Tax ID: 0105529014011

ผู้ติดต่อ / Contact : คุณMyat Hsu Thin ☎ 02-515-8999

เลขที่ / Document No.

QT26040018

วันที่ / Date

April 18, 2026

มีผลถึง / Expire Date

May 18, 2026

รายการ DESCRIPTION	จำนวน QTY	หน่วย UOM	ราคา PRICE	มูลค่า AMOUNT
13 Pressure Relief Valve WCB Flange PN40 DN80x80 SAFETY VAVLE WATER WORK CLOSE CAP Brand : WIKA BODY : WCB SET 35 BAR SIZE : DN80X80 (3"x3") Connection : Flange PN40 Delivery 10-12 DAYS.	1	PC	38,500.00	38,500.00
14 Pressure Relief Valve WCB Flange PN40 DN125x125 SAFETY VAVLE WATER WORK CLOSE CAP Brand : WIKA BODY : WCB SET 35 BAR SIZE : DN125X125 (5"x5") Connection : Flange PN40 Delivery 10-12 DAYS.	1	PC	48,500.00	48,500.00



ต่อหน้าถัดไป...

จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น
Total Amount

-
Baht

หมายเหตุ / Remarks:

- 30% deposit, balance payment before delivery
- Price does not include delivery fee
- Delivery 60-70 days
- Product origin China
- Prices are based on the quantities above and may change if quantities change.

ผู้เสนอราคา
Salesperson

(Kanta P.)
April 18, 2026

ผู้จัดการฝ่ายขาย
Sale Manager

()

ผู้อนุมัติซื้อ
Order By

()

บริษัท บีวีวาล์ว (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

เลขที่ 205 ซอย พระรามนราธิวาส แยก 29 แยก ถนนพระรามนราธิวาสศรีพิจิตร

แขวงคลองบางบอน เขต บางบอน กรุงเทพมหานคร 10150

Tax ID: 0105549099453

☎ +66962053048, 0615191665



QUOTATION

ใบเสนอราคา

ลูกค้า/Customer : บริษัท ไคเนติกส์ คอร์ปอเรชั่น จำกัด (สำนักงานใหญ่)

ที่อยู่ / Address : 388 ถนนรัชดาภิเษก แขวงจันทระเกษม เขตจตุจักร กรุงเทพฯ 10900

Tax ID: 0105529014011

ผู้ติดต่อ / Contact : คุณMyat Hsu Thin ☎ 02-515-8999

เลขที่ / Document No.

QT26040018

วันที่ / Date

April 18, 2026

มีผลถึง / Expire Date

May 18, 2026

รายการ DESCRIPTION	จำนวน QTY	หน่วย UOM	ราคา PRICE	มูลค่า AMOUNT
15 Foot Valve CI Flange 10K DN50 Foot Valve Material : Cast Iron Screen : SS304 EPDM Seal Connection : Flange JIS10K Size : 2" (DN50) Delivery : 2-4 Days	1	PC	3,050.00	3,050.00
16 Foot Valve CI Flange 10K DN150 Foot Valve Material : Cast Iron Screen : SS304 EPDM Seal Connection : Flange JIS10K Size : 6" (DN150) Delivery : 2-4 Days	1	PC	6,400.00	6,400.00
17 Check Valve WCB Flange PN16 DN50 Non Return Valve Brand : RESTA BODY : WCB SIZE : DN50 (2") Connection : Flange PN16 Delivery 3-5 DAYS.	1	PC	1,650.00	1,650.00



รวมราคา / Subtotal 1,861,200.00

มูลค่าภาษี / Tax Amount (7%) 130,284.00

จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น / Total Amount 1,991,484.00

จำนวนเงินทั้งสิ้น
Total Amount 1,991,484.00 บาท
Baht

หนึ่งล้านเก้าแสนเก้าหมื่นหนึ่งพันสี่ร้อยแปดสิบสี่บาทถ้วน

หมายเหตุ / Remarks:

- 30% deposit, balance payment before delivery
- Price does not include delivery fee
- Delivery 60-70 days
- Product origin China
- Prices are based on the quantities above and may change if quantities change.

ผู้เสนอราคา
Salesperson

(Kanta P.)
April 18, 2026

ผู้จัดการฝ่ายขาย
Sale Manager

()

ผู้อนุมัติซื้อ
Order By

()